
RESOLUTION NO. 20050407-AHFC002

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE

AUSTIN HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION:

Section 1. The Austin Housing Finance Corporation (the "Corporation")

approves an amendment to the Grant Operating Budget approved by AHFC

Resolution No. 040913-1 as amended by AHFC Resolution 040930-3 (the "Original

Resolution") for the period 1 October 2004 through 30 September 2005 by

substituting in its entirety the original Grant Operating Budget set forth on Exhibit

"A" to the Original Resolution with a new Grant Operating Budget set forth on

Exhibit "A" to this Resolution.

Section 2. The Corporation approves an amendment to the 2004-2005 one-

year Service Agreement with the City of Austin by increasing the contract amount

by $125,000, for a total contract amount not to exceed $13,699,670 to additionally

fund and operate the City's Community Housing Development Organization

Capacity Building Program.

Section 3. The General Manager or the General Manager's designee is

authorized to prepare, execute, attest and deliver such agreements, documents,

certifications, instruments, written requests and other papers as may be favorable,



necessary, or required to carry out or assist in carrying out the purposes of this

Resolution.

ADOPTED: April 7 2005 ATTESTi
Shirley A^Brown1

Secretary



Amtki Homing Fkura Cofponton
Qmnl OpmUng tudg«t

(OetotMT t, 20M - teptombw M. 2005)
ExhIWA

Tetnifrr From City of Aiubn (COA)

Rrrohri^ Lou Fund

Pngaun Income (S«let Ptoecedi)

Gnut Pioendf

Tottl SOUK* of Fund*

Amtcd Hrauaig

Tenuil Bucd lent*] Aimttncc

Renal Hounag

•cnnd Hooting Devclnptnmt AIMMKC

Acchileciunl Bwrier Rcrnnv*!

Pint-Tune Homrbujtr

Homcbuf cr Lending A«»i«t*nce

Honcowncnhip Devdopfneoi
AequMtioa «Dd Devclufmenr

Owner-Occupied Houang

Aichitcctun] Btnier Rcmowil

one Rcjoir

HODWOVDCC Uodenlr Rchabilntkni

Laul Hu*cd Coatml

City of Auctm * Haiuing Truit Fund

Gtj of Aiuiio - S -M.A.R.T. Hnuing

Ammdedai Budjet HowdwU*
Appnwtd Budget AmcadiBcnl Amended Budget Scmd

1.143.479 1.143^479.00

179 M\ I79JM1.00

Mvtenli Ganti Pngrtm

CDBG - Revolving Loui Fund

HOME - Pmgaun Income

HOME Milch

CDBG - PiDgoun Income

CDBG

ADDI

HOME

HOME

HOME • Praflnun Income

City of Aiutia - Homing Ttuit Fund

CDBG

City of Auitin - Homing Tnut Fund

CDBG - Pranara Income

HOME • PtDgcua Income

HOME (CHDO)

HOME

CDBC

HOME

HOME • Pfopim Income

ADDI

CDBG

HOME (CHDO)

CDBG - Rrvotvirift Loui Fund

Cny of Aiutin - CIP GenenJ Fund
HOME Mich

HOME - hugrun Income

CDBG

CDBG

CDBG • Revoking Lou Fund

HOME

HOME

Cky of Austin - HotuiogTnui Fund

737,000

2.14&/T75
933377

WI7.43I
661JXU

4JM7.0M

7.73S.4W

l3.574.ffT90n

431,925
Sty)75

175JWI

IM5.000

326J98
943/479

taiflQQ

5SOJOO

2321,777

168 )̂00

201^66

3»OflOO

661JXKI

1^42,966

566*45
200,000
437,000

879,051
933377

1 .708.000

4.714J73

926.495

1,000.000

310flOO
2J01.159

2311,159

23WO

•UJ74.S70

2̂ )22330.011

737flOUOO

2,146fl7S.OO

933377.00

aoo

24W.43S.OO

6*i,ooaoo
125JXHI.OO 4J12fl50.00

123,000 7A50.4S8

I25.ooo.wi i3jm^ra.nn

431^25.00

58fl75.00
175flno.no

Hi t665flUI

326J98.00
943,479.00

aoo
aoo

soyioa.no
550flOO.no

2321,777

iwco.no

201 .̂0
3«OflOO.OO

661flno.no
1^42,966

56CS645.00
200 )̂00.00

427JX».M)

rwflsi.oo
933377.00

1 .708flOO.no
4.714.273

916,495.00

l.DOOflOO.00

310flOU.OO
2001. 159.00

0 2311,159

i25.flOQ.oo iisfloano

25flOO.OO

•125.000 «I3.«99.fi7D

82

133

1511

182

92

350

475

21

62

195

211

25

LT94

DdWtloni:



AMth Homing Fkunct CoiporatlM
Omit Oftntng Budgtl
Fluff MT MM-20W

(Octtlxr 1,2004 - MpwntMr », MU)
EiAlbMA

ADD! • AIMBCB Dnn Do*T1J'Ii*I't Imbirin
(SBC • CoonnniT Dmbpmnir Mntk CM" Fngnn

CHDO • GmnuniT Hnu** DrndopiMit t)

QP » Ciptol In?nr*ncnr
HOME • Ham* tav


